C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

Richmond 4
Indoor/Outdoor — LED
order example:
RD4-38-LED30-CT4-80CRI-UNV-PA-0-10D2
SERIES
RD4 Richmond 4 Series
SIZE
26 5.5” W x 26.25” H x 4” D
38 5.5” W x 38” H x 4” D
51 5.5” W x 51” H x 4” D
LED WATTAGES
LED15 15 Watt LED - 1650 Initial Lumens (Size 26 Only)
LED30 30 Watt LED - 3300 Initial Lumens  (Size 38 / 51 Only)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
CT3 ±3000K LED Color Temp
CT4 ±4000K LED Color Temp
CT5 ±5000K LED Color Temp
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)
80CRI 80 Color Rendering Index (STANDARD)
90CRI 90 Color Rendering Index (Not Available for 5K)
VOLTAGE
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK Black
BZ Bronze
PA Painted Aluminum
SG Silver Gray
WHT White
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
– Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
CONTROL OPTIONS
MANUAL CONTROL (Wall Switch or Control System)
Note: 0-10V 100%-30% is Standard
0-10D1 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-10%)
0-10D2 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)
CENTER WINDOW OPTIONS
 CW Center Window
Color Window Options
– AM = Amber
– BL = Blue
– GN = Green
– RD = Red
– WH = WH
– CC = Custom Color (Consult Factory)
CONDUIT ADAPTER BACK BOX OPTIONS
Note: for Surface Conduit and Integral Battery
CA26 26” x 2” Conduit Adapter Back Box
CA38 38” x 2” Conduit Adapter Back Box
CA51 51” x 2” Conduit Adapter Back Box
MISC OPTIONS
FUS Single Fusing
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
•	 Emergency Battery Options Meet California Energy
Commission Title 20 [CEC-400-2014-009-CMF]
Efficiency Standands
•	 Max Whip Length for REM is 8ft
•	 Integral Emergency Battery Options
Requires Conduit Adapter (CA Option)
EM4W Integral 4 Watt LED
REM8W Remote 8 Watt LED
REM10W Remote 10 Watt LED
REM16W Remote 16 Watt LED
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
Order As A Separate Line
TPD Tamperproof Screwdriver
Product Specifications
26"